Data sheet 6AV6671-5AD00-0AX0
RECHARGEABLE BUFFER BATTERY FOR MOBILE PANEL DP,
CONNECTED WITH CABLES, MOBILE PANEL PN, CONNECTED
WITH CABLES, MOBILE PANEL 277 IWLAN, MOBILE PANEL 277F
IWLAN
Product type designation
Installation type/mounting
Wall mounting/direct mounting possible Yes; in HMI devices, battery compartment
Supply voltage
Type of supply voltage DC
Rated value (DC) 3.6 V; 1.15 Ah
Battery
Design
● Special design Yes; Flat
Technology
● Lithium-ion Yes; 1/CP7/34/50 01 CGA
Standards, approvals, certificates
CE mark Yes
Ambient conditions
Ambient temperature in operation
● Min. 0 °C
● max. 55 °C
Storage/transport temperature
● Min. -20 °C
● max. 70 °C
Relative humidity
● Operation, max. 90 %
6AV6671-5AD00-0AX0 Changes preserved
Page 1/2 13.03.2015 © Copyright Siemens AG
Dimensions
Width 35 mm
Height 50 mm
Thickness 10 mm
Weights
Without packaging 38 g
Scope of supply
Delivery unit in items 1; incl. 65 mm connecting cable
other
Note: for Mobile Panel DP cabled, Mobile Panel PN cabled, Mobile
Panel 277 IWLAN, Mobile Panel 277F IWLAN
Usable in the following products
● Product 1 6AV6645-0AA01-0AX0
● Product 2 6AV6645-0AB01-0AX0
● Product 3 6AV6645-0AC01-0AX0
● Product 4 6AV6645-0BA01-0AX0
● Product 5 6AV6645-0BB01-0AX0
● Product 6 6AV6645-0BC01-0AX0
● Product 7 6AV6645-0DD01-0AX0
● Product 8 6AV6645-0DE01-0AX0
● Product 9 6AV6645-0DB01-0AX0
last modified: 12.03.2015
6AV6671-5AD00-0AX0 Changes preserved
Page 2/2 13.03.2015 © Copyright Siemens AG